
5
/
2
8
/
9
9

$
$
$
$
$
$

S
Y

S
T
IM

E
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

D
G

N
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

TRANSPORTATION

DEPARTMENT OF

NORTH CAROLINA

PLANS ONLY

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

REVISED:

UTILITIES ENGINEERING SEC.

FAX:(919)250-4151

PHONE:(919)707-6690

U-3308

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

JGB

KFC

J
E
F
F

REY J.
 W

IN
G

LIN

NAL
A

O
ESSI

SEAL

OR
T

PR

OF
H CAR

ON

RGINE

030056
EN E

DGB

JJW

0

0

0

00 4 8

20 40

PROFILE (HORIZ.)

PROFILE (VERT.)

OFFSET 40.34 (RT)

-LALT- STA 48+84.39

-W2- STA 36+42.20

PROPOSED 16" VALVE

OFFSET 41.49 (RT)

-LALT- STA 49+02.85

-W2- STA 36+61.71

PROPOSED 16" VALVE

54" RCP

PROPOSED

OFFSET 40.80 (RT)

-LALT- STA 48+91.97

-W17- STA 11+62.02

-W2- STA 36+50.20

PROPOSED 16"x16" CROSS

(APPROX. LOCATION)

PROPOSED 8" GAS LINE

SEWER

GRAVITY

SANITARY

PROPOSED 8"

72" RCP

EXISTING

PROPOSED WATER LINE

PROPOSED GRADE ALONG

PROPOSED WATER LINE

EXISTING GRADE ALONG

OFFSET 41.50 (RT)

-LALT- STA 49+09.48

-W2- STA 36+68.71

PROPOSED 16"x12" REDUCER

GRAVITY SEWER

PROPOSED 8" SANITARY

OFFSET 41.47 (RT)

-LALT- STA 52+33.96

-W2- STA 40+00.00

PROPOSED 12"x6" TEE

SEE DETAIL 0222118

PROPOSED PIPELINE CROSSING

COVER, TYP.

3’ MIN.

DETAIL 0222118

CROSSING SEE 

PROPOSED PIPELINE 

OFFSET 41.46 (RT)

-LALT- STA 54+26.39

-W2- STA 41+92.44

PROPOSED 12" VALVE
OFFSET 41.45 (RT)

-LALT- STA 54+20.47

-W2- STA 41+86.31

PROPOSED 12" VALVE

OFFSET 41.54 (RT)

-LALT- STA 56+93.60

-W2- STA 44+59.65

PROPOSED 12" VALVE

OFFSET 41.53 (RT)

-LALT- STA 56+99.73

-W2- STA 44+65.77

PROPOSED 12" VALVE

15" RCP

PROPOSED

15" RCP

PROPOSED

OFFSET 41.46 (RT)

-LALT- STA 54+23.33

-W18- STA 12+13.04

-W2- STA 41+89.38

PROPOSED 12"x6" CROSS

OFFSET 41.54 (RT)

-LALT- STA 56+96.66

-W19- STA 14+01.85

-W2- STA 44+62.71

PROPOSED 12"x6" CROSS

PROPOSED WATER LINE

PROPOSED GRADE ALONG

PROPOSED WATER LINE

EXISTING GRADE ALONG

GRAVITY SEWER

PROPOSED 8" SANITARY

GRAVITY SEWER

PROPOSED 8" SANITARY

SEE DETAIL 0222118

PROPOSED PIPELINE CROSSING

TYP.

COVER,

3’ MIN.

OFFSET 41.47 (RT)

-LALT- STA 57+73.96

-W2- STA 45+40.00

PROPOSED 6" AIR RELEASE ASSEMBLY

UC-28

36

368

364

352

356

348

336

344

340

332

360

368

356

360

352

340

348

344

336

364

332 332

340

336

344

348

352

368

364

360

356

41 42 43 44 45 46

-W2- (SEE SHEET UC-11)

-W2- (SEE SHEET UC-10)

37 38 39 40 41

352

356

348

336

344

340

360

332

JOINT PIPE

RESTRAINED

11/30/2015


		2015-11-30T12:38:58-0800
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




